
15. Introduction of prospective
fish aquaculture commodities
Kryptopterus palembangensis

by Muslim Muslim

Submission date: 21-Jun-2024 02:46PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2406182598
File name: ive_fish_aquaculture_commodities_Kryptopterus_palembangensis.pdf (765.21K)
Word count: 5179
Character count: 27827



1

2

2



1



1



1



1



1



1

3

3



1









3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

15. Introduction of prospective fish aquaculture commodities
Kryptopterus palembangensis
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Lindon R Pane, Sendy Lely Merly, Jeremias
Rumala Tuhumena, Enos Sakap. "Efektivitas
Alat Tangkap Bubu Berdasarkan Jenis Umpan
dan Waktu Perendaman Terhadap Hasil
Tangkapan Ikan di Rawa Wasur, Kabupaten
Merauke", Jurnal Akuatiklestari, 2023
Publication

Muslim Muslim, Mirna Fitrani, Muhammad
Busroh. Jurnal Agroqua: Media Informasi
Agronomi dan Budidaya Perairan, 2020
Publication

Rina Sari, Khairul Khairul. "Aspek Biologi Ikan
Silais (Kryptopterus hexapterus Bleeker
1851)", BIOEDUSAINS:Jurnal Pendidikan
Biologi dan Sains, 2022
Publication


